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Larry Schnapf 

 

 
Kevin Bernstein 

 
Marla Wieder 

 
Howard Tollin 

 
 

Brownfields Task Force 
 

Co-Chair Lawrence Schnapf 
(Larry@Schnapflaw.com) 
Co-Chair David Freeman 

(dfreeman@gibbonslaw.com) 
 

 
Adirondacks, Catskills, Forest 

Preserve and National Resource 
Management  

Co-Chair Claudia K. Braymer 
(cbraymer@caffrylawoffice.com) 
Co-Chair Thomas A. Ulasewicz 

(tau@fmbf-law.com) 

 
 

Hazardous Waste/Site 
Remediation 

Co-Chair David Freeman 
(dfreeman@gibbonslaw.com) 

Co-Chair Amy Lynn Reichhart 
(areichhart@nixonpeabody.com) 

 
 

Air Quality 
 

OPENING(S) 

 
Environmental Business 

Transactions 
Co-Chair Jon Schuyler Brooks 
(jbrooks@phillipsnizer.com) 

Co-Chair Robert Feller 
(rfeller@bsk.com) 

 
Agriculture & Rural Issues  

 
Co-Chair Elizabeth C. Dribusch 

(edribusch@nyfb.org) 
Co-Chair Ruth A. Moore 

(Rmoore49@nycap.rr.com) 
Co-Chair Scott H. Wyner 
(shwyner@gmail.com) 

 
Land Use 

 
Chair Michael D. Zarin* [*TO BE 

CONFIRMED]  
(mzarin@zarin-steinmetz.com) 

OPENING 

 
Continuing Legal Education 

 
Co-Chair James P. Rigano 
(jrigano@riganollc.com) 

Co-Chair Genevieve M. Trigg 
(gtrigg@woh.com) 

 
Environmental Impact 

Assessment 
Co-Chair Adam Stolorow 
(Astolorow@sprlaw.com) 
Co-Chair Adam Schultz 

(aschultz@couchwhite.com) 

 
Coastal and Wetland Resources  

 
Co-Chair Amy K. Kendall 
(akendall@nyenvlaw.com) 

Co-Chair Terressa M. Bakner 
(tbakner@woh.com) 

 
Pesticides 

 
Chair Telisport W. Putsavage 
(putsavagelaw@gmail.com) 

OPENING(S) 

 
Corporate Counsel 

 
Chair George A. Rusk 

(grusk@ene.com) 
OPENING(S) 

 
Legislation 

Co-Chair Jillian Kasow 
(jilliankasow@hotmail.com) 

Co-Chair John Parker 
(parkerjlp@gmail.com) 

 
Diversity  

Co-Chair John L. Greenthal 
(jgreenthal@nixonpeabody.com) 
Co-Chair Joan Leary Matthews 

(jmatthews@nrdc.org) 

 
Solid Waste 

Co-Chair Michael S. Bogin 
(mbogin@sprlaw.com) 

Co-Chair Steven C. Russo 
(russos@gtlaw.com) 

 
Enforcement and Compliance 

Co-Chair Reed Super 
(reed@superlawgroup.com) 

Co-Chair Edward McTiernan 
(edward.mctiernan@aporter.com) 
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Mining and Oil & Gas 

Exploration 
Chair Alita Giuda 

(agiuda@couchwhite.com) 
OPENING(S) 

 
Energy  

 
Co-Chair Yvonne E. Hennessey 

(yhennessey@hblaw.com) 
Co-Chair Keith G. Silliman 
(kgsilliman@gmail.com) 
Co-Chair Kevin Bernstein 

(kbernstein@bsk.com) 

 
Toxic Torts 

 
Chair Cheryl P. Vollweiler 

(cvollweiler@traublieberman.com) 
OPENING(S) 

 
Global Climate Change 

 
Co-Chair Carl Howard 
(howard.carl@epa.gov) 

Co-Chair Michael Gerrard 
(michael.gerrard@aporter.com) 

Co-Chair Kevin Healy 
(jkhealy@bryancave.com) 
Co-Chair Ginny Robbins 

(vrobbins@bsk.com) 
 

Petroleum Spills 
Co-Chair Gary S. Bowitch 
(bowitch@bcalbany.com) 

Co-Chair Douglas H. Zamelis 
(dzamelis@windstream.net) 
Co-Chair Melissa M. Valle 
(mvalle@nyenvlaw.com) 

 
Environmental Justice 

OPENING(S) 

 
Water Quality 

Co-Chair Philip H. Dixon 
(pdixon@woh.com) 

Co-Chair George A. Rodenhausen 
(grodenhausen@rodenhausenchale.com) 

Co-Chair Melody Westfall 
(scalfone@scalfonelaw.com) 

 
Membership 

Co-Chair Robert Stout 
(rstout@woh.com) 

Co-Chair Frank Piccininni 
(fpiccininni@sterlingrisk.com) 

 

 
Communities/Blog/Social Media 

Chair Meaghan Colligan 
(MColligan@nyenvlaw.com) 

 

 
Environmental Lawyer Journal 

Chair Miriam E. Villani 
(mvillani@swc-law.com) 

 

 
By-Laws 

Co-Chair Mike Lesser 
(mlesser@nycap.rr.com) 
Co-Chair Kevin Reilly 

(knreilly@courts.state.ny.us) 
Co-Chair Alita Giuda 

(agiuda@couchwhite.com) 

 
Environmental Insurance 
Co-Chair Michele Schroeder 

(mschroeder@environrisk.com) 
Co-Chair Jerry Cavaluzzi 

(jerrycavaluzzi@kennedyjenks.com) 


